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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

0649 PAVITHRA DEVI A/P JAYAINDRAN

0808 XUAN LIM

0639 NUR ARFAH BATRISYA BT MOHD IRWAN
0275 SASHA ALYSSA PHILIP

0903 LEOW HUI XIN

0118 NUR ERIESYA BINTI ANUAR

0398 YAP QINYI

0446 JULIA LEE BT TERRELL QUSHAIRY LEE
0184 CORINNE TAN LING GUI

0745 ALYA HANA BINTI KHAIRUL NIZAM

0278 WONG SZE EE

0625 NUR QURATUL INSYIRAH BINTI HASBULLAH
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PULAU PINANG

SUKMA JOHOR

PULAU PINANG

MSN SELANGOR

SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG
MELAKA

QUANTUM ATHLETICS
PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR
MUAR CHUNG HWA HIGH SCHOOL
CTAF

MSN SELANGOR

ALPHA SSN JOHOR
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38.82
32.26
31.32
25.05
24.71
21.80
21.26
20.95
18.98
18.87
17.47
17.16




